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Scrip Gift Card Order Form

Revised October, 2023

Grocery
Store Name/$

Family Fare $25

Family Fare $50

Family Fare $100
Hy-Vee $25

3%

Hy-Vee $50

3%

L B O n 5 6

Hy-Vee $100

4%
10%
1.7%
1.7%
12%
3%
3%
10%
7%
7%
4%
3%
3%
11%
5%

Miscellaneous

Ace Hardware $25

Aksarben Cinema $15

Amazon $25

Amazon $100

Bath & Body $10

Casey’s $50

Casey’s $100

Cosgraves $10
Kohl’s $25

Kohl’s $100

Lowes $25

Menards $25

Menards $100

Omaha Steaks $25

Petsmart $25

5%

Sephora $25

2.5%

Target $25

8%
2.5%
2.5%
5%

Top Golf $50

Walmart/Sams $25

Walmart/Sams $100

Walgreens $25

5%

1.25%
1.25%
1.25%

0%

Walgreens $100
Visa $25

Visa $50
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Visa $100

$

Scrip Gift Certificate

STM SCHOOL FAMILIES ONLY
School Family Name (Last Name, First Name):

Sales Order #
Office Use Only
Restaurants
Qty Amount Rest. Name/$
8% $ Applebees $25
8% $ Arby’s $10
6% $ Burger King $10
10% $ Chipotle Mex. Grill $10
6.5% $ Dairy Queen $10
20% $ Don & Millies $10
3.5% $ Dunkin’ Donuts $10
8% $ Jimmy John’s $25
15% $ Lansky’s $10
2% $ McDonald’s $10
8% $ Panera Bread $10
10% $ Runza $10
10% $ Scooters $10
10% $ Scooters $25
8% $ Sonic $10
4.5% $ Starbucks $5
4.5% $ Starbucks $10
4.5% $ Subway $10
5% $ Taco Bell $10
8% $ Texas Roadhouse $25
Multi Vendor Cards:
8% $ Olive Garden, Cheddars,
Longhorn Steakhouse $25
10% $ Outback, Flemming’s,
Bonefish Grill, $2
8% $ Cheesecake Factory, Red
Lobster, Red Robin, Cracker
Barrel, BJs Brewhouse
(Food & Laughs—$25)
8% $ Bed, Bath & Beyond, Red
Lobster, Cheesecake Factory,
Buffalo Wild Wings, Sephora
(Happy Moments—$25)
Date: Phone:
Name:
Check #: Cash:
STM SJA V. MC D (circle one)
Total:

Tuition Credit

Parent Participation

Note: Scrip purchases are NOT tax deductible




The vendors on this side are not kept in stock so if purchased by 8:30am on Monday, they can be ordered and ready for pickup by
Friday at 1:00pm. Contest runs from November 6th through January 1st..

Restaurants: Merchandise/Services/Stores:
11% S Chili’s $25 1.7% S Amazon $10
13% S Dave & Buster’s $25 8% S AMC S25
8% S Domino’s $10 10% S American Eagle Outfitters $25
9% S Golden Corral $25 8% S Barnes & Noble $10
8% S IHOP $25 8% S Barnes & Noble $25
8% S Krispy Kreme $10 10% S Bass Pro Shops $25
8% S Little Caesar’s Pizza $20 12% S Bath & Body Works $25
8% S Noodles & Co. $10 4% S Best Buy $25
11% S On the Border/Chili’s $25 10% S Cabela’s $25
8% S Papa John’s Pizza $10 9% S Claire’s $10
8% S Papa Murphy’s Pizza $10 6% S CVS Pharmacy $25
8% S Pizza Ranch $25 8% S Dick’s Sporting Goods $25
6% S Schlotzsky’s $25 8% S Dick’s Sporting Goods $100
6% S Wendy’s $25 10% S Express $25
Multi Vendor Cards: 4% S Fandango $25
14% S Old Navy, GAP, Banana 3% S Fareway Meat & Grocery $25
Republic $25 5% s Game Stop $25
8% S Golf Galaxy $25
7% S TJ Maxx, Marshall’s, Home 8% $ Golf Galaxy $100
Goods $25 )
8% S Great Clips $25
Great Stocking Stuffers: 4% > Home Depot 525
8% S Barnes & Noble S5 5% > iTunes 515
8% $ Panera Bread $5 8% S Marcus Theatres $25
4.5% S Starbucks $5 6% 5 Michael’s 525
5% S Taco Bell S5 8% 5 REI 525
8% S Scheels $25
7% S ULTA $25
1.25% S Visa $250
2.5% S Walmart S10
Total Page 2

(Add to total on other side)

| wish to pick up at: Other Selections from Raiseright.com

The Parish Office from 8:00 to 4:30 $

Sent to school S
Name: S
Phone #:

OVER —
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