## **Scrip Gift Card Order Form**

Sales Order # _	
Office Use Only	

Applebees \$25

Burger King \$10

Dairy Queen \$10

Don & Millies \$10

Jimmy John's \$25

McDonald's \$10

Panera Bread \$10

Lansky's \$10

Runza \$10

Scooters \$10

Scooters \$25

Starbucks \$5

Subway \$10

Starbucks \$10

Taco Bell \$10

Texas Roadhouse \$25

Sonic \$10

Dunkin' Donuts \$10

Chipotle Mex. Grill \$10

Arby's \$10

Revised October, 2023 Grocery Restaurants **Q**tv Amount Store Name/\$ Rest. Name/\$ Amount Qtv 5% \$ Family Fare \$25 8%\$\_ \$ \_\_\_\_\_ 5% Family Fare \$50 8% \$ \_\_\_ 5% Family Fare \$100 6% \$\_\_\_\_ 3% \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Hy-Vee \$25 10% \$ \$ \_\_\_ Hy-Vee \$50 3% \$ 6.5% 3% \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Hy-Vee \$100 20% \$ \_\_\_\_\_ 3.5% \$ Miscellaneous 8% \$\_ 4% Ace Hardware \$25 \$ 15% \$ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_ 10% Aksarben Cinema \$15 2%\$ 1.7% **\_\_\_\_** \$ **\_\_\_** Amazon \$25 8%\$ 1.7% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_\_ Amazon \$100 10% \$ 10% \$ 12% \_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ Bath & Body \$10 10% \$ \$ 3% Casey's \$50 8% \$ \_\_\_\_\_ 3% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_\_ Casey's \$100 4.5% \$ 10% \_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ Cosgraves \$10 4.5% \$ 4.5% \_\$ \_\_\_\_ 7%\$ Kohl's \$25 5% \$ 7% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_ Kohl's \$100 8% Lowes \$25 4%\_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ Menards \$25 3%Multi Vendor Cards: 3% \_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_ Menards \$100 \$\_ Olive Garden, Cheddars, Longhorn Stéakhouse \$25 11% \_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ Omaha Steaks \$25 \_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_ 5% Petsmart \$25 Outback, Flemming's, 10% \_\_\_\_\$ \_\_ \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_\_ 5% Sephora \$25 Bonefish Grill, \$25 2.5% \_\_\_\_\_ \$ \_\_\_\_ Target \$25 \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_ Cheesecake Factory, Red Lobster, Red Robin, Cracker Barrel, BJs Brewhouse (Food & Laughs—\$25) 8% Top Golf \$50 \_\_ \$ \_\_ 2.5% \$ Walmart/Sams \$25 2.5% \_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_ Walmart/Sams \$100 \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_\_ Walgreens \$25 5% 8% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_ Bed, Bath & Beyond, Red Lobster, Cheesecake Factory, 5% \_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_ Walgreens \$100 1.25% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_ Visa \$25 1.25% \_\_\_\_\_\$ \_\_\_\_ Visa \$50 1.25% \_\_\_\_\_\$\_\_\_\_ Visa \$100 Scrip Gift Certificate 0%\_\_\_\_ \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Buffalo Wild Wings, Sephora (Happy Moments—\$25)				
Date:	Phone:				
Name:					
Check #:	Cash:				
STM SJA	V MC D (circle one)				
Total:					
Note: Scrip purchases are NOT tax deductible					

## Tuition Credit \_\_\_\_\_ Parent Participation

STM SCHOOL FAMILIES ONLY

School Family Name (Last Name, First Name):

The vendors on this side are not kept in stock so if purchased by 8:30am on Monday, they can be ordered and ready for pickup by Friday at 1:00pm. Contest runs from November 6th through January 1st..

Restaurants:			Merchandise/Services/Stores:			
11% _	\$	Chili's \$25	1.7%	\$	Amazon \$10	
13% _	\$	Dave & Buster's \$25	8%	\$	AMC \$25	
8%	\$	Domino's \$10	10% _	\$	American Eagle Outfitters \$25	
9% _	\$	Golden Corral \$25	8% _	\$	Barnes & Noble \$10	
8% _	\$	IHOP \$25	8% _	\$	Barnes & Noble \$25	
8% _	\$	Krispy Kreme \$10	10%	\$	Bass Pro Shops \$25	
8% _	\$	Little Caesar's Pizza \$20	12%	\$	Bath & Body Works \$25	
8%	\$	Noodles & Co. \$10	4%	\$	Best Buy \$25	
11%	\$	On the Border/Chili's \$25	10%	\$	Cabela's \$25	
8%	\$	Papa John's Pizza \$10	9% _	\$	Claire's \$10	
8%	\$	Papa Murphy's Pizza \$10	6%	\$	CVS Pharmacy \$25	
8% _	\$	Pizza Ranch \$25	8% _	\$	Dick's Sporting Goods \$25	
6%	\$	Schlotzsky's \$25	8% _	\$	Dick's Sporting Goods \$100	
6%	\$	Wendy's \$25	10%	\$	Express \$25	
<u>Multi V</u>	endor Car	<u>ds:</u>	4%	\$	Fandango \$25	
14%\$ _	\$	Old Navy, GAP, Banana	3%	\$	Fareway Meat & Grocery \$25	
		Republic \$25	5% _	\$	Game Stop \$25	
7%\$ TJ Maxx, Marshall's, Hom Goods \$25	_		8%	\$	Golf Galaxy \$25	
		8%	\$	Golf Galaxy \$100		
	G000\$ \$25	8%	\$	Great Clips \$25		
Great Stocking Stuffers:			4%	\$	Home Depot \$25	
8%	\$	Barnes & Noble \$5	5%	\$	iTunes \$15	
8% 	\$	Panera Bread \$5	8% _	\$	Marcus Theatres \$25	
4.5%	\$	<del></del>	6% _	\$	Michael's \$25	
		Starbucks \$5 Taco Bell \$5	8%	\$	REI \$25	
J/0	Ÿ	Taco bell \$5	8%	\$	Scheels \$25	
			7%	\$	ULTA \$25	
			1.25%	\$	Visa \$250	
	_		2.5%	\$	Walmart \$10	
	ge 2 otal on othe	c cido)				
-						
I wish to pick up at: The Parish Office from 8:00 to 4:30 Sent to school		Other Selections from Raiseright.com				
		_		<del></del>		
		_				
Name:_			_	\$		
Dhone 4	ш.					

 $OVER \rightarrow$